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Optimice®

•	 Highest housing density in the industry

•	 Fully protects research animals

•	 No motors, blowers, noise, or vibration

•	 Prevents release of odors and 
allergens in the animal room

•	 Creates a variable-free environment

•	 Lightweight, easy and low cost to 
maintain

•	 Automatic watering options

•	 Single-use caging available; 
interchangeable in Optimice racks

•	 Many customized accessories 
available

Specifications
100 cages
75 in2 (484 cm2)
5 inches (13 cm)
13 oz (400 mL) bottle or external bag
17 oz (510 mL)
4 swivel, 2 locking

Rack Capacity:
Cage Floor Space:

Cage Interior Height:
Water Capacity:

Feeder Capacity:
Rack Casters:

Optimice Rack
Dimensions

Inches (mm)
Weight

Pounds (kg)

Depth Width Height Auto-Water
Height Basic Auto-Water

Full rack
with card holders

40.5
(1029)

40.5
(1029)

76.5
(1943)

78
(1981)

613
(278)

659
(299)

Full rack
no card holders

39.7
(1001)

39.7
(1001)

604
(274)

650
(295)

Empty rack 33.7
(856)

39.7
(1001)

326
(148)

366
(166)


