

Optimice®

- Highest housing density in the industry
- Fully protects research animals
- No motors, blowers, noise, or vibration
- Prevents release of odors and allergens in the animal room
- Creates a variable-free environment
- Lightweight, easy and low cost to maintain
- Automatic watering options
- Single-use caging available; interchangeable in Optimice racks
- Many customized accessories available

Specifications

Rack Capacity: 100 cages
Cage Floor Space: 75 in² (484 cm²)
Cage Interior Height: 5 inches (13 cm)

Water Capacity: 13 oz (400 mL) bottle or external bag

Feeder Capacity: 17 oz (510 mL)
Rack Casters: 4 swivel, 2 locking

	Optimice Rack					
	Dimensions Inches (mm)				Weight Pounds (kg)	
	Depth	Width	Height	Auto-Water Height	Basic	Auto-Water
Full rack with card holders	40.5 (1029)	40.5 (1029)			613 (278)	659 (299)
Full rack no card holders	39.7 (1001)	39.7 (1001)	76.5 (1943)	78 (1981)	604 (274)	650 (295)
Empty rack	33.7 (856)	39.7 (1001)			326 (148)	366 (166)

All Animal Care Systems products and accessories are listed and described at animalcaresystems.com.